AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

91 1.00   ₹3,000.00₹0.00₹3,000.00PROCALCITONIN-PCT

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

DINESH

₹226,294.00 

₹26,000.00 

₹ 200,294.00

₹ 15,294.00

Two Hundred Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-Four Only